Staršia Prípravka
15.9.2009 v Novákoch
Lehota pod Vtáčnikom

-Opatovce nad Nitrou
6:2

(3:2)
Góly:




Góly:

Zaťko Filip – 2x



Čičmanec Patrik
Mendel Patrik – 2x



Hrdý Mário

Medzihorský Šimon

vlastný

Nováky



-Opatovce nad Nitrou
10:0

(4:0)
Góly:




Góly:

Fráz Tomáš -3x
Mikloš Tomáš

Šiška Mário

Homola Branislav

Fergel Michal

Čermák Andrej

Motúz Róbert

Tomík Adam

Nováky



-Lehota pod Vtáčnikom
4:1

(3:0)
Góly:




Góly:

Fráz Tomáš – 2x



Zaťko Filip
Rus Šimon

Fergel Michal

	Staršia Prípravka

v Nováky 15.9.2009

	
	Nováky
	Opatovce
	Lehota
	skóre
	body
	poradie

	Nováky
	
	10:0
	4:1
	14:1
	6
	1.

	Opatovce
	0:10
	
	2:6
	2:13
	0
	3.

	Lehota
	1:4
	6:2
	
	7:6
	3
	2.


